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B- SARJA ALKUSARJAN PISTETAULUKKO
A-LOHKO
	
	1. ottelu
	2. ottelu
	3. ottelu
	yhteensä
	sijoitus

	NIIVU
	3
	3
	3
	9
	1.

	HELVU II
	3
	0
	3
	6
	2.

	TAMVU
	0
	3
	0
	3
	3.

	PORKVU
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4.


PORKVU PUTOAA C-SARJAAN VUODEKSI 2010

B-LOHKO
	
	1. ottelu
	2. ottelu
	3. ottelu
	yhteensä
	sijoitus

	KONTVU
	3
	1
	3
	7
	1.

	HÄMVU
	3
	3
	0
	6
	2.

	KAIJVU
	0
	0
	3
	3
	3.

	TURVU
	0
	1
	0
	1
	4.


TURVU PUTOAA C-SARJAAN VUODEKSI 2010
LWP/U:D_LEVY\AJUHA\KAUKIS\ikämies\Alkusarjanpistetaulukko.LWP
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